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	SERIAL NO
	TID 
	AMOUNT

	1
	068569695207
	500

	2
	068569663535
	500

	3
	068569632000
	500

	4
	068569609397
	500

	5
	068569576903
	500

	6
	068569554719
	500

	7
	068569524713
	500

	8
	068569497988
	500

	9
	068569464912
	500

	10
	068569435771
	500

	11
	068567765429
	500



